VVeeccttoorrLLEEDD  116600
SSppoott
Information specifically for:
DM-VectorLED160S
V1.0
This manual contains important information.
Please read before operating fixture.
 2

Check belts (if applicable)
An effect wheel doesn’t go to correct position
Check motor with no power, should be able
to move easily.
 20
Accessory Items
Order Code Description
CLAMP-MEGA/B Clamp-Mega Black - Heavy Duty
CLAMP-CBHALF Coupler Half Cheeseborough
SAFETYCABLE30S Safety Cable Silver 30”
SAFETYCABLE30B Safety Cable Black 30”
SAFETYCABLE18B Safety Cable Black 18”
SAFETYCABLE18S Safety Cable Silver 18”
CA-XLR3/1 Pre-made 1’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/5 Pre-made 5’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/10 Pre-made 10’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/25 Pre-made 25’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/50 Pre-made 50’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/100 Pre-made 100’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/1 Pre-made 1’  5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/5 Pre-made 5’  5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/10 Pre-made 10’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/25 Pre-made 25’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/50 Pre-made 50’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR5/100 Pre-made 100’ 5-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLR3M  XLR Connector 3-pin Male
CO-XLR3F XLR Connector 3-pin Female
CO-XLR5M  XLR Connector 5-pin Male
CO-XLR5F XLR Connector 5-pin Female